ANNOTATED

REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA TUESDAY, JUNE 20, 2006

ACTION

JOINT MEETING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL, HOUSING				
AUTHORITY, PARKING AUTHORITY AND YOUTH ENDOWMENT				
	FUND BOARD:			
1.	ADOPTION OF FISCAL YEAR 2006-07 ANNUAL			
RA 42-1	BUDGET, CITYWIDE FEE SCHEDULE AND APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT:			
	APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT.			
	Recommendation:			
	Adoption of proposed Council resolutions entitled:			
	1. (4/5 vote required)	4-1		
27,256	A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF	Gordon No		
	BURBANK ADOPTING THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL			
	YEAR 2006-2007, AND MAKING APPROPRIATIONS			
	FOR AMOUNTS BUDGETED.			
	2 (AIF yets required)			
27.257	2. (4/5 vote required) A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF	4-1		
21.231	BURBANK DETERMINING AND ESTABLISHING THE	Gordon No		
	CITY'S APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT FOR FISCAL YEAR	Cordon No		
	2006-2007.			
27.258	3. A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY	4-1		
	OF BURBANK ADOPTING THE BURBANK FEE	Gordon No		
	RESOLUTION.			
	Adoption of proposed Dodovolopment Agency			
	Adoption of proposed <u>Redevelopment Agency</u> resolution entitled:			
R-2160	A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT	4-1		
1 2100	AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK ADOPTING	Gordon No		
	THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007.	3 0.4010		
	Adoption of proposed Housing Authority resolution			
	entitled:			
H-190	A RESOLUTION OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF	4-1		
	THE CITY OF BURBANK ADOPTING THE BUDGET	Gordon No		
	FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007.			
	Adoption of proposed Parking Authority resolution			
	entitled:			
P-70	A RESOLUTION OF THE PARKING AUTHORITY OF	Gordon No		
	THE CITY OF BURBANK ADOPTING THE BUDGET	4-1		
	FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007.			

	ANNOTATED REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA TUESDAY, JUNE 20, 2006	ACTION
Y-45	Adoption of proposed <u>Youth Endowment Services Fund Board</u> resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE YOUTH ENDOWMENT SERVICES FUND OF THE CITY OF BURBANK ADOPTING THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007.	4-1 Gordon No